CURRENT MODE PWM CONTROLLER                                                      AP384XC
Data Sheet
1
 Jul. 2013  Rev. 2. 0   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
General Description
The AP3842C/3C/4C/5C are high performance fixed
frequency current-mode PWM controller series.
These integrated circuits are optimized for off-line and

TR: Tape and Reel
Blank: Tube
Ordering Information
G1: Green
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant. Products with
"G1" suffix are available in green packages.
2: AP3842C
3: AP3843C
4: AP3844C
5: AP3845C
CURRENT MODE PWM CONTROLLER                                                      AP384XC
Data Sheet
5
 Jul. 2013  Rev. 2. 0   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
 Parameter Symbol Value Unit